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Guardian Scholars Group Meeting
12:00pm - 1:30pm
Location: SN 101

 
 

MARCH

APRIL

Thurs, Jan, 30 - 31 Southern California University Tour
 

Thurs, Mar. 5

Thurs, Mar. 12

Tues, Mar. 17

Thurs, Mar. 19

MAY

Mon, Apr. 13 - 18 

Thurs, May. 14

Thurs, May. 19

Thurs, May. 28

Fri, May. 22

Black Scholars Group Meeting
12:00pm - 1:30pm
Location: SV228

Student Equity Social Mixer
12:00pm - 1:30pm
Location: SM248

La Comunidad Group Meeting
12:00pm - 1:30pm
Location: SN101

HBCU College Tour
 

Black Scholars Group Meeting #2
12:00pm - 1:30pm
Location: SV 228

La Comunidad Group Meeting #2
12:00pm - 1:30pm
Location: SN 101

Guardian Scholars Group Meeting #2
12:00pm - 1:30pm
Location: SN101

@selearningcommunities 818-240-1000 x3520

Student Equity End of Year Celebration
12:00pm - 3:00pm
Location: Culinary Arts Dining Room

Student Equity Learning Communities

Spring 2020 Events

Northern California University Tour
 

Tues, Apr. 14 - 16

JANUARY


